
Angsana High Tea
2:00pm - 5:00pm | Daily

RM168

Seared diver scallops with tomato fondue & ikura

Vol Au Vent of wild mushroom duxelles, edamame puree and 
shaved truffles

Black Angus beef tataki with sweet fig jam and brioche toast 

Orange & mascarpone fruit cake
 

Bitter chocolate with crunchy pailleté feuilletine and 
raspberry gelée tart 

Basil panna cotta with citrus fruit sphere

Continuous serve of freshly brewed coffee 
and Ronnefeldt tea

No 11
P E N A N G

FOOD &
BEVERAGES

MENU

Banyan Tree Group is committed to ensure a Safe Sanctuary for both associates and guests. 
For the safety of our guests, we have launched the Safe Sanctuary Programme in our Resort 
which incorporates protocols of assurance and wellbeing standards.
We conduct hourly sanitization and cleaning of high-touch areas and in all our outlets with 
EPA-approved disinfectant.

To Begin

Right After

Scallop
Diver scallops dressed with mirin, yuzu, fennel seed and rosemary 
on cold potato salad with pomelo vinaigrette and dill crackers

Ala Carte Menu

48

Duck 2 Ways 
Spice cured and smoked duck breast with confit duck leg served 
with Fuji apple jam, cilantro ginger-hoisin gel and parsley essence

45

Bonito Tataki
Seared semi-rare tuna on creamed leeks, candied walnuts, shoyu 
cured egg yolk with a soy butter dressing

42

Gaia Salad
Frekeh salad with pears, asparagus, marinated artichokes, grilled 
haloumi cheese dressed with pommery truffle dressing and 
parmesan espuma 

38

White Tomato 
Essence of tomato served with salmon sashimi, peas, basil chips 
and vanilla infused extra virgin olive oil 

42

Celeriac and Pear 
Roasted sweet celeriac and pears accompanied with green peas, 
spear mint and lemon oil 

38
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Bouillabaisse
Our version of the classic seafood broth concocted with prawns,     
scallops, cod fish and mussels served with saffron rouille and sour
dough croute
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Signature

Alcohol

Vegetarian

Gluten

Wagyu MS7 Rib Eye 
150gm Sher Wagyu, grain-fed for 400 days with barley, oat husks, 
wheat and canola seasoned with our house made wasabi salt, 
thyme oil and garlic served with porcini risotto, grilled daikon and 
served with black garlic jus 

320

Wagyu A5 Sirloin 
150gm premium A5 Miyazaki Wagyu prepared medium rare 
seasoned with smoked maldon sea salt, Sarawak peppercorn, 
sage oil served with truffle-potato dauphine, watercress, shaved 
bonito and kombu butter 

480

Angus Tomahawk
1.5kg (+-) grain-fed black angus tomahawk, seasoned with celery 
salt, smoked paprika and rosemary served with roasted Japanese 
sweet potatoes, arugula salad and seasonal vegetables braised 
in truffle butter served with a dry roast Indian long pepper infused 
with madeira and simmered with veal jus and port wine

680

Boston Lobster 
Half lobster poached in our unique kaffir, orange and apricot butter 
fumet served with lemon-chive tagliatelle and tomato fluid gel 

220

Rainbow Trout 
Pan fried Australian rainbow trout marinated with dill and calamansi 
served with Japanese taro cake, tomato salad and crispy yam chips

98

Angus Short Ribs 
280gm grain-fed black angus short rib braised in our herb and    
tomato demi-glace, glazed with a balsamic lacquer served with 
char-grilled corn and jicama hash

135

Lamb Loin 
180gm New Zealand grain fed lamb loin marinated in lemongrass, 
chilies and turmeric served with orzo pasta tossed with arugula, 
sautéed field mushrooms and shaved zucchini ribbons

98

Finale

Elements of Cacao
Bitter chocolate cake layered with chocolate and hazelnut 
dacquoise, creamy chocolate mousse and drizzled with warm 
salted chocolate ganache

55

Jackfruit Semi Fredo 
Semi frozen jackfruit cream anglaise accompanied with hazelnut 
brittle and matcha dust 

45

Khajoor Date Pudding
Sweet Arabian date pudding drizzled with butterscotch sauce and 
served with a side of macadamia nut ice cream

45

Tiramisu A

S

Layers of Savoiardi dipped in espresso, whipped sweet mascarpone 
cheese with hints of coffee liquor, bitter cocoa powder, coffee 
meringue and chocolate mocha bean

45
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King Prawns 
Oven baked king prawns marinated with soy, ginger, garlic wrapped 
in banana leave served with smoked fennel seed Bario pulao rice 
and roasted garlic eggplant

88

Spring Chicken
Corn fed half grilled chicken seasoned with maltose, ginger,   
apple juice and peppercorns served with braised pumpkin with 
vanilla and rosemary

68

French Duck Breast 
Pan fried medium rare duck breast dusted with 5 spice served with 
braised fennel, du puy lentils sauteed with pumpkin, spinach and 
seared foie gras

120

It’s Showtime

Vegetarian

Orzo Pasta
Prepared with olive oil, pepperoncino, sautéed field mushrooms, 
porcini, pine seed, grana padano and arugula salad with shaved 
truffles

60

Pappardelle Ricotta
Pappardelle pasta tossed with almonds, roasted fennel, brussels 
sprouts and crumbled ricotta cheese and finished with vanilla 
infused oil 

55

Du Puy Lentils
French lentils braised with pumpkin, artichokes and parsnips served 
with sautéed haloumi cheese, sugar snap peas and parmesan 
cheese 

55

*Require 45 minutes preparation time

G

Kids Menu

Let’s play

Desserts Time

Chicken Breast
Oven roasted chicken breast served with silky mashed potatoes,
summer vegetables and gravy

28

Macaroni Pasta
Macaroni pasta tossed in our tomato and basil cream sauce
topped with sautéed vegetables and grated parmesan

28

Fish & Chips
Crispy battered deep fried fish served with sweet potato fries and 
garlic aioli

28

French Fries
French fries tossed with Maldon sea salt and truffle mayo

20

“Ubi Manis” Fries
Sweet potato fries with celery salt and garlic aioli

20

Potato Popcorn
Potato tater tots tossed with parmesan and rosemary and served 
with garlic yogurt dip

20

Ice-cream Selection
2 scoops of ice-cream served with chocolate chip cookies
Selection of vanilla, strawberry or chocolate

12

Beverages
(Non-Alcohol)

Juices

Soda

Teas & Herbal Infusion

14
14
14
14
16
14

16Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
100 Plus
Red Bull
Schweppes

Grapefruit
Apple
Cranberry
Mango
Pineapple
Orange

Orange
Watermelon
Pineapple
Carrot

18
18
15
30

Americano
Decaffeinated
Espresso
Double Espresso

18
18
18
18

Flat White
Cappuccino
Caffe Latte
Hot Chocolate

Freshly Brewed Coffee

16

1815

20Chilled  Juice Freshly  Squeezed
Juice

Ginger Ale

Tapping Tapir
Apple & Vanilla
Grapefruit & Chamomile
Guava & Lemongrass
Pineapple & Calamansi
Lemonade & Lengkuas
Hibiscus & Lime
Orange & Jasmine

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Darjeeling Summer Gold
Morgentau
Pure Camomile
Greenleaf
Jasmine Gold
Vanilla Rooibos
Ayurveda Herb & Ginger
Oolong Peach
Raspberry Royal
Peppermint 

Water
San Pellegrino, 500mlAqua Panna, 500ml 18 22

Blossom Flowering 
Tea

Ronnefeldt Tea

All prices are inclusive of prevailing Government taxes

Wines

Beverages
(Alcohol)

White Wine

40 180
290
215
180

Ban� Fumaio Toscana IGT
Planeta Terebinto Grillo
Zonin Pinot Grigio
Masi Modello Delle

Italy
Villa Maria Private Bin 

Sacred Hill Chardonnay - 

Villa Maria Private Bin 

Villa Maria Private Bin 

Kim Crawford Marlborough 

New ZealandBottleGlass BottleGlass

42 225

48 230

270

225

280

280

Durbanville Hills

South Africa

220OPI Chardonnay

Argentina

 Venezie Pinot Grigio 

Sauvignon Blanc

360

285

280

245

Chateau Villa Bel-Air J.M 

Joseph Drouhin Laforet 

M. Chapoutier Cotes du 

Michel Lynch Sauvignon

France

210Marques de Caceres

Spain

Chardonnay Marlborough

Hawkes Bay

Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc
Cazes

Bourgogne Chardonnay

Rhone Belleruche Blanc

Blanc

Blanco

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)
and inclusive of prevailing Government taxes

Signature Cocktail
45

The Forgotten Barrel
Coffee infused Gin | Campari | Sweet vermouth | Amaro

Jade
Gin | Homemade cucumber & mint syrup | Lemon | Soda

Green Fairy
Vodka | Simple syrup | Lime | Absinthe | Basil | Ginger beer

Apple Sake Fizz
Sake | Fentimans Grapefruit Tonic | Apple butter syrup | Lemon juice  

Red Wine 

42 190

380

380

290

215
215

Ban� Col Di Sasso

Ban� Chianti Classico 

Pio Cesare Barbera

Planeta Plumbago Nero 

Zonin Chianti DOCG
Zonin Merlot 

Italy BottleGlass BottleGlass

(Tempranillo)

Zealand Pinot Noir

Road Cabernet Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Shiraz

Viognier

Shiraz Cabernet

Brut N/V

Palmes D'or

Exclusive Rose

Reserve

Release Shiraz Cabernet

Cabernet - Hawkes Bay

"Bannockburn"

Merlot Cabernet 
Sauvignon Hawkes Bay

240
470
345
260

570

210

260

320
360

500
360

Chateau Brandey
Chateau Clarke
Cheval Noir
Joseph Drouhin Beaujolais 

M. Chapoutier  

M. Chapoutier La Ciboise 

M. Chapourtier Cote du 

Hommage A Roger Bouey
Chateau La France 

Chateau La�eur Du Roy
Chateau Vieux La Vergne   

France

Villa Maria Private Bin 

Felton Road Pinot Noir 

Sacred Hill Merlot/

Kim Crawford New

New Zealand
48

110

230

650

310

315

Deakin Estate Pinot Noir
Evans & Tate Metricup

Katnook Founder's Block 

Katnook Founder's Block 

Wirra Wirra Catapult Shiraz 

Penfolds Koonunga Hill 

Rawson's Retreat Private

Australia
210
280

215

270

300

290

190

Toscana IGT

DOCG Riserva

d’Alba DOC

d'Avola

Villages

Chateauneuf du Pape La 
Bernardine

Castiere de Nimes

Rhone Belleruche

Delhomme

Champagne / Sparkling Wine 

85

38

410Bacio Della Luna
 

Italy BottleGlass BottleGlass

Prosecco Veneto

550Anna de Codorniu Blanc

Spain

de Blancs Cava

725

850
2000

750
910

1100

Nicolas Feuillatte Reserve

Taittinger Brut Reserve
Nicolas Feuillatte Cuvee 

Palmer Brut Reserve
Nicolas Feuillatte Reserve 

Champagne Palmer Rose 

France

Sweet Wine 

800Inniskillin, Gold Oak -

Canada BottleGlass

Aged Vidal 375ml 2008

Australia BottleGlass

180Wirra Wirra Mrs Wigley
Moscato Mclaren Vale

42 225Durbanville Hills Pinotage

South Africa

255Valdubon Cosecha 

Spain

Mocktail
(Non-Alcohol)

Classic
40

Specialty Coffee

42

Cosmopolitan
Vodka | Cointreau | Cranberry juice | Lime juice

Martini
Gin | Dry Vermouth 

25

Sour Blossom
Apple juice | Pineapple juice | Passion fruit 

Cherki 
Milk | Pineapple juice | Coconut syrup | Rosemary

Perfect Time
Lemon juice |  5 spice syrup  | Rosemary | Soda water

Daiquiri 
White Rum | Lime juice | Simple syrup 

Margarita 
Tequila | Lime juice | Triple Sec

Negroni
Gin | Campari | Red vermouth

Spirit

House Pour

BottleGlass

BottleGlass

BottleGlass

BottleGlass

BottleGlass

BottleGlass

BottleGlass

BottleGlass

BottleGlass

BottleGlass

BottleGlass

BottleGlass

BottleGlass BottleGlass

BottleGlass

BottleGlass

BottleGlass

BottleGlass

BottleGlass

Beer
Asahi  | Japan, 330ml

Tiger Can | Singapore, 320ml

Carlsberg Can | Denmark, 320ml

Heineken | Netherlands, 330ml

Stella Artois | Belgium, 330ml

Leffe Blond | Belgium, 330ml

Erdinger Weissbier Dark | Germany, 500ml

Peroni Nastro Azzuro | Italy, 355ml

Savanna Dry Premium Cider | South African, 330ml

Little Creature Bright Ale | | Australia , 330ml

Little Creature IPA | Australia , 330ml

Kronenbourg Blanc | France, 330ml

Australia
Evans & Tate Breathing 
Space Pinot Gris
Evans & Tate Margaret River 
Classic Semillon Sauvignon 
Blanc
Katnook Founder's Block 
Sauvignon Blanc
Torbreck Woodcutter's 
Semillon
Wirra Wirra Adelaide 
Chardonnay
Rawson's Retreat Private 
Release Chardonnay

240

190

270

355

240

195

Gin
Perigan’s Gin
Caorunn

450
650

30
45

Vodka
Absolut
Smirnoff

400
450

30
30

Rum
Havana Club
Bacardi Carta Blanca  

500
450

35
30

Tequila
Olmeca
Sierra Reposado

450
400

35
30

450
700

35
50

Whisky
Passport Scotch
Tenjaku Blended

Single Malt
Speyburn 10 Years 65045

Cognac
St Remy Authentic
Remy Martin VSOP

450
750

30
52

Aperitif 
Averna Amaro
Campari
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Aperol
Ricard
Pimm’s No. 1
Pernod

Rum

Tequila

Whisky | Whiskey 

Gin
Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist Islay
Hendricks
Tanqueray
Nikka Coffey
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin
Monkey 47

Vodka

Cognac

Liqueurs

Passport Scotch Whisky
Bushmills Original
Monkey Shoulder
Jack Daniel’s Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black

Canadian Club 12 Years
Bain’s Cape Mountain

Wild Turkey
Iwai Tradition Japanese

Kaicho Pure Malt
Tenjaku Blended Whisky

Absinthe Angelique Verte

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Chambord
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Dom Benedictine
Drambuie
Frangelico Hazelnut
Grand Marnier
Jägermeister
Kahlua
Villa Massa Limon De

Limoncello Di Capri
Midori Melon
Pisco El Gobernador
Molinari Caffe
Tia Maria

Absolut Elyx
Belvedere Pure
Grey Goose Original
Nikka Coffey
Effen
Russian Standard Imperial
Tito’s Craft
Stolichnaya

Don Julio Anejo
Jose Cuervo 1800 Silver
Jose Cuervo Especial

Patron Silver
Patron XO Café

Cachaca 51
Kraken Spiced
Myers Dark
Ron Zacapa 23 Years

Baron Otard VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Martell XO
Martell Cordon Bleu

Port and Sherry
Taylor’s Fine Tawny
Dow’s Fine Ruby

Reposado

Label 12 Years 

No. 7

Classic Laddie, Scottish 
Barley

Grain

Green

Brandy
Louis Chevallier XO

Sake
Saito Junmai | 1800ml

Saito Yuzu Hikari

Asahi Tokubetsu Junmai

Benten Musume Junmai

Fosuzuru Tokubetsu

340
300
250
250

 280
450

 340
 430

25
25

 20
20
25

 35
25
35

500
600
550
800

35
45
40
55

550
500
500

680
600

35
35
35

45
45

650
800

2200
1850

45
55

110
125

950
600
650
550
500
850
450
550

65
40
45
40
35
55
35
40

320
210

25
20

25 380
80

850

900

500

Whisky | Single Malt 

35
48
35
55
45
40
45
60
70

35
45
42
38

35

35
50

38
65

62
50

 450
600
600
550

500

500
700

550
950

900
700

500
700
550
750
700
580
600
650
750

600 42

60
65

115
50
55
60
52
60

75
60

 850
950

1700
700
800
850
750
850

1100
850

58

22
32
22
30
30
30
22
30
22
30
30

25
22
32
25
25

850

300
450
300
400
400
450
300
400
300
400
400

350
300
450
350
350

Smokehead Rock Edition
Glengoyne 12 Years
Glengoyne 18 Years
Old Pulteney 12 Years
Tamdhu 12 Years
Akashi White Oak
Glen�ddich 12 Years
Bruichiladdich – The

Kavalan Single Malt
Macallan 12 Years

Suisse

Sorrento

 Sparkling | 300ml

 30
22
25
25
45

 40
 55
45

 40
 55
55

 35

Amore
Beatrice
B&B Iced Coffee
Caribbean
Café d’Orang

Café Royal
Kanuck Koffee
Irish
Spanish

（Alcohol）

| 1800ml

Nigori | 1800ml

Junmai

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)
and inclusive of prevailing Government taxes
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